
Providing secure storage for large quantities of keys
Ideal for commercial, industrial & fleet environments 
3mm steel plate door & body 
Door recessed back into body to act against forced entry
2 x 25mm solid steel locking bolts
Key hooks numbered in position & key tags supplied 
with number ID’s 
Bolt down holes: 4 in base & 4 in back 
Gem lock key override underneath front battery 
compartment
Secondary battery compartment on top of door 
internally to give longer life span for operation
4 x 8mm x 60mm dynabolts
Digital locking mechanism 
1 year warranty 

Model
External (mm)

Height         Width     Depth 
Weight Hooks

Features

Dimensions

KC-MX30

KC-MX75

KC-MX150

360

360

430

365

365

565

135

180

180

30

75

150

14

15

25

KC-MX30

KC-MX150

20212021
model

NEW

model

Distributed by:

www.platinumsafes.com.au


	Page 1

