

KEY CABINET MX SECURE STORAGE OF KEYS, FOBS & CARDS



Features

- Providing secure storage for large quantities of keys
- Ideal for commercial, industrial & fleet environments
- 3mm steel plate door & body
- Door recessed back into body to act against forced entry
- 2 x 25mm solid steel locking bolts
- Key hooks numbered in position & key tags supplied with number ID's
- Bolt down holes: 4 in base & 4 in back
- Gem lock key override underneath front battery compartment
- Secondary battery compartment on top of door internally to give longer life span for operation
- 4 x 8mm x 60mm dynabolts
- Digital locking mechanism
- 1 year warranty



KC-MX150



Dimensions

Model	External (mm)			\\\ainht	Haaka
	Height	Width	Depth	Weight	Hooks
KC-MX30	365	360	135	14	30
KC-MX75	365	360	180	15	75
KC-MX150	565	430	180	25	150



Distributed by:



1800151615 WWW.AUSSAFES.COM.AU